EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEET
Panel DC-Connector
DATA SHEET
Panel DC-Connector
Serie: T19E020
Wavelength BR= Brass
A= 2,0mm

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
-
Connector
Type
A00T19E020
Serie Pin Diameter Contact
Material
Contact
Plating
Cable Length
TN A BUA BR
Packing
Code
ROHS
R
A00= 5mm
tinned ends
A01= 2Pos.
WTB Connector
BU= Bulk
Ware
A= 2,0mm BR= Brass R= ROHS
Conform
TU= Tube
TN= Tinned A= 300mm
B= 400mm N= NON
ROHS
Conform
B= 2,5mm
TR=WTB-Connector
Type 1
A02= 2Pos.
WTB-Connector
Type 2
A03= 2Pos.
C= 500mm Conform TR=
Tape/Reel
A04= 2Pos.
WTB-Connector
Type 4
A03= 2Pos.
WTB-Connector
Type 3
Panel DC-Connector
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer: APPD: Schumi DC-099X FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE 19.09.2021DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Part No.: T19E020
py g y